
NOM COGNOM TEMPS CLUB

1 Adrià Román 1'41''87 CAM

2 Pablo Colao 1'52''41 CAM

3 Gisela Puig 1'52''64 CAM

4 Paula de la Piedra 1'52''90 CAM

5 Judit Solà 1'59''86 CAM

6 Andrea Martí 2'03''00 CAM

7 Eva Galán 2'03''24 Canovelles

8 Ariadna Jodar 2'06''27 CAM

9 Eva Martínez 2'11''07 Canovelles

1 Maria Martin 2'00''35 Canovelles

2 Paula Ejarque 2'02''92 CAM

3 Marina Galán 2'07''42 CAM

4 Brian Tellez 2'07''47 CAM

5 Itai de Dios 2'08'51 CAM

6 Maria Alija 2'13''49 CAM

7 Agnes Navarta 2'18''75 Canovelles

8 Laura Marín 2'24''91 CAM

9 Cristina Santos 2'25''35 Canovelles

2N CONTROL SOCIAL

600 MLL

CATEGORIA: INFANTIL



NOM COGNOM TEMPS CLUB

1 Adrià Roman 10''34 CAM

2 Pablo Colao 11'48 CAM

3 Brian Tellez 12''58 CAM

1 Gisela Puig 10''54 CAM

2 Ariadna Jodar 10''83 CAM

3 Eva Galán 11''06 Canovelles

4 Judit Solà 11''32 CAM

5 Eva Martinez 11''55 Canovelles

6 María Martín 11''85 Canovelles

1 Andrea Martí 11''08 CAM

2 Cristina Santos 11''49 Canovelles

3 Aitana Rambags 11''74 Canovelles

4 Laura Marín 12''00 CAM

5 Paula de la Piedra 12''37 CAM

1 Marina Galán 11''43 CAM

2 Itai de Dios 11''72 CAM

3 Agnes Navarta 12''18 Canovelles

4 Maria Alija 12''38 CAM

5 Fatu Gassama 12''62 Canovelles

2N CONTROL SOCIAL

80 MLL

CATEGORIA: INFANTIL
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